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
vice, stove, frig, A/C, laundry. Call us 
at (323) 921-1090, or
david.urbangroup@gmail.com,
www.flowerapartment.com               (3-1)

STUDIO AND 2 BEDROOM. To-
tally renovated units. Studio $1,595/
month and up, 2 bedroom $2,795/
month and up. Includes stove, frig, 
A/C, microwave, balcony, laundry, 
parking. 2666 Ellendale Place. Call us 
at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com 
                                                              (,s,)

2 BEDROOM /1 BATH. $2,200/
month and up. Includes totally reno-
vated, granite countertop, dishwasher, 
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
gated parking. 1517 W. 28th Street. Call 
us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                              (,s,)

STUDIO. Spacious totally renovated 
studios at $1,595/month and up. In-
cludes stove, frig, A/C, microwave, 
laundry, dishwasher, gated parking. 
Across from gate #6 at 1133 W. 36th 
Place. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com 
                                                              (,s,)

THE INN at 657
663 W. 23RD STREET

   • Student Housing
   • Bed and Breakfast
   • Co-living
   • Can be delivered vacant

Contact Cory Stehr or
Cole Martens for more information

(818) 444-4909

STUDIO, 1 AND 2 BEDROOM. 
Studio $1,325/month and up, 1 bed-
room/1 bath $1,580/month and up, 2 
bedroom/1 bath $2,150/month and up, 
2 bedroom/2 bath $2,295/month and 
up. Includes stove, frig, gated parking. 
875 W. 23rd Street. Call us at (213) 765-
3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com 
                                                              (,s,)

STUDIO. Studio $1,375/month and 
up. Includes stove, frig, A/C, gas, 
laundry, hardwood flooring (selected 
units). 1137 W. 25th St. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                 (,s,)

STUDIO AND 1 BEDROOM. Ren-
ovated studio $1,450/month and up, 1 
bedroom/1 bath $1,725/month and up. 
Stove, frig, A/C, gas, microwave, laun-
dry, parking available. 1256 W. 29th St. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com 
                                                                (,s,)

NEWER CONSTRUCTION. 2 bed-
room/2 bath, 3 bedroom/3 bath and 
3 bedroom/2 bath. Live in the lap of 
luxury at 1248 W. Adams Blvd. All 
new amenities, spacious bedrooms, 
sundeck, gated parking, gated bldg, 
hardwood flooring. Includes central 
A/C, balcony, view of downtown, and 
Hollywood Hills. It is a must see! 2 
bedroom starting at $3,195/month and 
up and 3 bedroom starting at $4,350/
month and up. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com  
                                                              (,s,)

STUDIO, 1 , 2, 3 AND 4 BED-
ROOM APTS. Renovated homes. 
Studio $1,350/month and up, 1 
bedroom $1,695/month and up, 2 
bedroom $2,325/month and up, 3 
bedroom $2,695/month and up, 4 bed-
room $2,995/month and up. Granite 
countertop, dishwasher, stove, frig, 
A/C, microwave, laundry, gated park-
ing. 1216-1222 W. 37th Place. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                             (,s,)

30TH STREET COURT
Freshly painted, very clean

2 Bdrms, 1 Bdrms & Studios.
Some utilities included,

no pets, gated.
(213) 747-3522 (4-8)

CHARMING OLD 
CRAFTSMAN BUILDING

(3-7)

Large 1 Bedroom - $1,400/month
Hardwood floors, remodeled kitchen, 

tile bath, close to school, on site 
manager, very quiet. (323) 294-5744

BRAND NEW Studio 1 Bedroom For 
Rent in Glendale. Contact
(818) 795-2429.                                    (3-7)

STUDIO, 1 AND 2 BEDROOM. 
Totally renovated building and units 
on the Row. Studio $1,750/month and 
up, 1 bedroom $1,925/month and up, 
2 bedroom/2 bath $2,995/month and 
up. Hardwood flooring, surveillance 
cameras, stove, frig, A/C, microwave, 
laundry, dishwasher, gated parking. 
2611 S. Portland St. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
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